
At Shanghai Me we are dedicated to provide our guests with 
an elevated dining experience that combines our exquisite food 

with world-class beverages.  

Our wine list has been carefully curated and includes a selection 
of bottles from the world’s most celebrated winegrowers. From 
premium wines to traditional sakes and exceptional Old and New 
World grape varietals, each bottle is a testament to its maker’s 

craftsmanship. 

Our dedicated team of sommeliers constantly review our offering to 
create a balanced and varied selection to suit different occasions 
and preferences. Please do not hesitate to ask our team to guide you 

through our collection and to recommend the perfect pairing.  





WHITE WINE 150ml

 

ROSÉ WINE 150ml

150ml

85ml

RED WINE

SWEET WINE

WINE BY THE GLASS

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 125ml

Brut, Taittinger Brut Réserve, Reims

Brut, Rosé, Ferrari DOC

Brut, Blanc de Blanc, Henriot, Reims 

Champagne, France

Trento, Italy

Champagne, France

105

125

165

85

95

110

125

135

150

Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House 

Riesling, Dry, Villa Wolf

Albariño, La Val

Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly-Fumé, Château Favray

Pinot Grigio, Cantina Terlan

Bourgogne Blanc, ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Maison Antoine Geoffroy

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2021

Marlborough, New Zealand

Pfalz, Germany

Rias Baixas, Spain

Loire, France

Atdo Adige, Italy

Burgundy, France

65

85

115

Groslot/Gamay, Sauvion Rosé d’Anjou, Sauvion

Grenache/Cinsault, Esprit Gassier, Château Gassier

Grenache/Cinsault, Le Pas Du Moine, Château Gassier

2022

2023

2022

Loire, France

Côtes de Provence, France

Côtes de Provence, France

85

98

115

145

160

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terre More, Frescobaldi

Malbec ‘Ultra’, Kaiken

Merlot, Cuvèe Alexandre, Lapostolle

Bourgogne Rouge ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Maison Antoine Geoffroy

La Fleur Badette, Grand Cru Classé

2022

2020

2021

2021

2020

Tuscany, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina

Colchagua Valley, Chile

Burgundy, France

Tuscany, Italy

75Black Muscat, Elysium, Andrew Quady 2021 California, USA

NV

NV

NV



WHITE WINE 150ml

ROSÉ WINE 150ml

150mlRED WINE

400

440

480

660

Chardonnay Blend, Vintage Tunina, Jermann

Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly-Fumé, Baron de L, Ladoucette

Sauvignon Blanc, Alteni di Brassica, Gaja, Langhe DOC

Chardonnay, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Referts”, J.M. Boillot

2020

2019

2020

2020

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Loire Valley, France

Piedmont, Italy

Burgundy, France

240

560
Cinsault/GSM Blend, Château de Selle, Domaines Ott

Grenache/Mourvèdre, Étoile, Domaines Ot

2021

2020

Côtes de Provence, France

Côtes de Provence, France

280

380

640

920

Nebbiolo/Barbera/Merlot, Sito Moresco, Gaja, Langhe

Malbec, Argentino, Catena Zapata

Bordeaux Blend, Alter Ego, 2eme Vin de Château Palmer

Nebbiolo, Barberesco DOCG, Gaja, Langhe

2020

2020

2017

2019

Piedmont, Italy

Mendoza , Argentina

Margaux, France

Piedmont, Italy

CORAVIN SELECTION ®

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT



SAKE

Sword of the Sun, Doi Brewery, RPR 60%, Tokubetsu Honjozo

Dreamy Clouds, Rihaku Brewery, RPR 58%, Tokebetsu Junmai Nigori

Dassai 39, Asahi Shuzo, RPR 39%, Junmai Daiginjo

Kid, Heiwa Shuzo, RPR 55%, Junmai Ginjo

Taru Sake, Kiku Masamune, RPR 73%, Junmai

Dassai 45 Sparkling, Asahi Shuzo, RPR 45%, Junmai Daiginjo Nigori

Okunomatsu Brewery, RPR 60%, Tokubetsu Junmai

Sacred Power, Chiyonosono Brewery, RPR 55%, Junmai Ginjo

Moon on the Water, Imada Brewery, RPR 55%, Junmai Ginjo

Cristal Dragon, Kokuryu Brewery, RPR 50%, Daiginjo

Heaven Sake. Urakasumi, RPR 40%, Junmai Daigingo

Soul of the Sensei, Doi Brewery, RPR 50%, Junmai Daiginjo

Kurogane, Hakugakusen Brewery, RPR 50%, Junmai Daiginjo

Heaven Sake, Dassai, RPR 23-39%, Junmai Daiginjo

Bride of the Fox , Kaetsu Brewery, RPR 55%, Junmai Ginjo

Heaven’s Door, Asamai Brewery, RPR 55%, Tokubetsu Junmai

Dassai 23, Asahi Shuzo, RPR 23%, Junmai Daiginjo

Time of Reflection, Asamai Brewery RPR 38% Junmai Daiginjo

Dassai 45, Asahi Shuzo, RPR 45%, Junmai Daiginjo

300ml

720ml

300ml

720ml

720ml

360ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

1.8L

1.8L

720ml

720ml

1.8L

320

750

775

790

800

850

925

975

990

1100

1150

1200

1300

1500

1700

1900

2200

2400

2500

SAKE BY GLASS & CARAFE

Bride of the Fox, Kaetsu Brewery, RPR 50%, Junmai Gingo

Heavens Door, Asamai Brewery, RPR 55%, Tokubetsu Junmai

Dassai 45, Asahi Shuzo, RPR 45%, Junmai Daiginjo

400ml250ml75ml

71

79

104

236

264

347

378

422

556

 ROSE WINE

Syrah/Grenache/Carignane, Oh! By Omerade, IGP

Cinsault/GSM Blend, By Ott

Nerello Mascalese/Nocera, Dolce & Gabbana, Donnafugata

Cinsault/GSM Blend, Château de Selle, Domaines Ott

Grenache/Mourvèdre, Étoile, Domaines Ott

75cl

350

700

1050

1200

2800

2021

2022

2020

2021

2020

Provence, France

Côtes de Provence, France

Sicilia, Italy

Côtes de Provence, France

Côtes de Provence, France

SWEET WINE

Black Muscat, Elysium, Andrew Quady

Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Doisy-Vedrines, Sauternes

Furmint Blend, Disznoko, 5 Puttonyos, Tokaji Aszú

37.5cl

330

650

1050

2021

2012

2010

California, USA

Bordeaux, France

Tokaj, Hungary



ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE 75cl

Brut, Pol Roger Rosé

Brut, Cuvée Rosé, Laurent-Perrier

Brut, Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer

1900

2600

9000

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM 75cl

Brut, Cristal, Louis Roederer

Brut, Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer
11000

17000

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

2015

NV

2009

Epernay,France

Remis, France

Remis, France

2008

2012

Reims, France

Reims, France

75cl

740

780

NV

NV

Trento, Italy

Trento, Italy

SPARKLING WINE

Brut, Rosé, Ferrari DOC

Brut, Ferrari DOC

CHAMPAGNE 75cl

Brut, Taittinger Brut Réserve
Brut, Gosset Extra Brut
Brut, 1er Cru, FereJean Frères
Brut, Blanc de Blanc, Henriot
Brut, Special Cuvèe, Bollinger
Brut, Louis Roederer
Brut, Blanc de Blancs,Perrier-Jouet
Brut, Blanc de Blancs, 1er Cru, FereJean Frèrest
Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Delamotte
Brut, Vintage, Pol Roger
Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Louis Roederer
Brut, Vintage, Blanc de Blancs, Pol Roger
Brut, VV 26, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, FereJean Frères
Brut, Grand Cuvée, Krug
Brut, Pol Roger Cuvée Winston Churchill
Brut, Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Taittinger
Brut, Cristal, Louis Roederer
Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Salon
Brut, P2, Dom Perignon
 

630
800
950
990
1100
1100

1400
1800
1900
1900
2100
2100
3400
3600
3900
4200
5500
9900

18000

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2015

2015

NV

NV

2012

2012

2014

2013

1998

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Avize, France

Reims, France

Aÿ, France

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Avize - Oger, France

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Avize – Oger, France

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Reims, France

Reims, France

Oger, France

Epernay, France



BURGUNDY

Chardonnay, Macon-Fuisse, Domaine Cordier Père et Fils

Chablis "Saint Martin", Domaine Laroche

Pouilly-Fuisse, Maison Louis Latour

Chablis 1er Cru "Les Vaudevey", Domaine Laroche

Pernand-Vergelesses, Maison Champy 

Meursault "Les Clous", Domaine Bouchard Père et Fils

Chablis Grand Cru "Les Blanchots", Simonnet-Febvre

Chassagne-Montrachet, Vieilles Vignes, Vincent Morey

Puligny-Montrachet Les ~Vieilles Vigne, Vincent Girardin

Meursault-Blagny 1er Cru, Maison Louis Latour

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 'La Boudriotte', Blain Gagnard

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Combettes", Jacques Prieur

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Referts", Jean-Marc Boillot

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Combettes", Jean-Marc Boillot

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru “Morgeot”, Lucien Le Moine

Morey-St-Denis “Vieilles Vignes”, Domaine Ponsot

Puligny-Montrachet “Les Enseigneres”, Lucien Le Moine

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Dugat-Py

Bienvenues Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Paul Pernot

Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Jacques Prieur

Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Vincent Morey 

 

 

OTHER REGIONS OF FRANCE

Viognier, Sainte Fleur, Triennes

Chenin Blanc, Marc Brédif, Vouvray

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Henri Bourgeois

Gewurztraminer, Famille Hugel

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Cigalus Blanc 

Viognier, Les Chaillets, Yves Cuilleron, Condrieu

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Le Château Vincent Pinard

Sauvignon Blanc, Pouilly-Fumé, Baron de L, Ladoucette

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

FRANCE  WHITE

580

730

890

990

1300

1400

1800

1900

2300

2400

2600

2800

3300

3600

3950

4400

4700

7600

7900

9500

9900

2020

2022

2022

2021

2017

2020

2019

2019

2021

2019

2017

2017

2020

2014

2020

2020

2010

2015

2016

2017

2018

Mâconnais

Chablis

Mâconnais

Chablis

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Chablis

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

75cl

580

600

625

650

750

1400

1900

2200

2021

2022

2022

2018

2022

2018

2021

2019

Provence, France

Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Alsace, France

Languedoc, France

Rhône Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France



ITALY WHITE

Chardonnay, Albizzia, Frescobaldi

Vermontino, La Pettegola, Banfi

Pinot Grigio, Cantina Terlan

Cortese, Villa Sparina, Gavi DOCG

Pinot Grigio, Jermann

Sauvignon Blanc, Jermann

Cortese, Monterotondo, Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina DOCG

Sauvignon Blanc, Quarz, Cantina Terlan

Vermentino/Viognier, Vista Mare, Ca'Marcanda, Gaja

Chardonnay/Grechetto, Cervaro della Sala, Antinori

Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Rossj-Bass, Gaja, Langhe DOC

Chardonnay Blend, Vintage Tunina, Jermann

Sauvignon Blanc, Alteni di Brassica, Gaja, Langhe DOC

Chardonnay, Gaja & Rey, Gaja, Langhe DOC

 

TRAVEL THE WORLD WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House

Furmint, Dry Furmint “Mandolás”, Oremus

Riesling, Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith

Sauvignon Blanc, Matua

Chardonnay, Yarden, Golan Heights Winery

Albariño, Paco & Lola, Rías Baixas

Riesling, Art Series, Leeuwin Estate

Chardonnay, The Max, Penfolds

Chardonnay, La Crema

Grüner Veltliner, Renner 1Ötw Erste Lage

Chardonnay, Méthode Ancienne, Springfield Estate 

Chardonnay, Cakebread, Napa Valley

S. Blanc, Fumé Blanc Reserve, Robert Mondavi

Riesling, Julius Henschke

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

ITALY

350

600

625

850

900

900

1200

1250

1400

1800

1900

2000

2400

4100

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2019

2021

2021

2018

2021

2020

2020

2020

Tuscany

Tuscany

Alto Adige

Piedmont

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Venezia Giulia

Piedmont

Alto Adige

Tuscany

Umbria

Piedmont

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Piedmont

Piedmont

425

470

500

575

650

675

690

775

850

900

950

1250

1350

1450

2022

2021

2020

2022

2020

2022

2022

2018

2021

2019

2019

2020

2020

2022

Marlborough, New Zealand

Tokaj, Hungary

Washington Estate, USA

Marlborough, New Zealand

Galilee, Israel

Galicia, Spain

Margaret, Australia

Magill Estate, Australia

Sonoma Coast, USA

Kamtal, Austria

Robertson, South Afric

California, USA

Napa Valley, USA

Eden Valley, Australia



Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

BORDEAUX LEFT BANK

Sarget de Gruaud Larose, 2ème Vin de Château Gruaud Larose

Frank Phélan, 2ème Vin de Château Phélan-Ségu

Château Cazauviel

Ségla, 2ème Vin de Château Rauzan-Ségla

Château Talbot, 4ème Grand Cru Classé

Château Grand-Puy Lacoste, 5ème Grand Cru Classé

Clos du Marquis

Alter Ego, 2ème Vin de Château Palmer

Château Lèoville Barton, 2ème Grand Cru Class

Château Calon Ségur, 3ème Grand Cru Classé

Château Calon Ségur, 3ème Grand Cru Classé

Château Rauzan-Sègla, Grand Cru Classé

Léoville du Marquis de Las Cases, Grand Cru Classé

Les Forts De Latour, 2ème Vin de Château Latour

Ch. Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, Grand Cru Classé

Château Palmer, 3ème Grand Cru Classé

Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Grand Cru Classé

Château Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé

Grand Vin de Château Latour, 1er Grand Cru Classé

 BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK

Croix Canon, 2ème Vin de Château Canon, Grand Cru

Château Lassègue, Grand Cru

Château Quintus, Grand Cru

Château L'Évangile

Château Ausone, 1er Grand Cru Classé "A"

FRANCE RED

990

1000

1300

1400

2700

2800

2900

3200

4800

4900

5200

6700

7800

8000

8200

9500

10000

21000

24000

2017

2017

2017

2017

2019

2015

2005

2017

2001

1996

2005

2010

1999

2003

2009

2010

1996

2004

2005

Saint-Julien

Saint-Estèphe

Margaux

Margaux

Saint-Julien

Pauillac

Saint-Julien

Margaux

Saint-Julien

Saint-Estèphe

Saint-Estèphe

Margaux

Saint-Julien

Pauillac

Pauillac

Margaux

Graves

Margaux

Pauillac

1400

1700

3000

4900

17500

2016

2014

2013

2012

1998

Saint-Émilion

Saint-Émilion 

Saint-Émilion 

Pomerol

Saint-Émilion  



BURGUNDY  &  BEAUJOLAIS

Fleurie, Georges-Duboeuf

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Hubert Lignier

Savigny-lès-Beaune, Maison Champy

Pernand-Vergelesses 'Clos de Bully', Maison Champy

Bourgogne Rouge, Lucien Le Moine

Volnay “Vieilles Vignes”, Vincent Girardin

Bourgogne,"Gravieres des Chaponnieres", Domaine Perrot-Minot

Nuits-St-Georges, Domaine Bouchard Pére & Fils

Pommard, Maison Champy

Pommard,"La Croix Blanche", Domaine Parent

Gevrey-Chambertin, “Cuvèe de l’Aulne”, Laurent Ponsot

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru “Les Vaucrains” Lucien Le Moine

Vosne-Romanèe, Meo-Camuzet

Nuits-St-Georges 1er Cru, "Aux Boudots", Meo-Camuzet

Nuits-St-Georges 1er Cru, "Aux Argillas", Méo-Camuzet

Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole, Domaine Clos de Tart  

OTHER REGIONS OF FRANCE

Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, Les Aureliens, Triennes

Cabernet S. Blend, Terre de Bussière, Domaine de la Janasse

Cabernet Franc, Cote 50, Y. Amirault, Bourgueil

Pinot Noir, Léon Beyer

Grenache Blend, E.Guigal

GSM Blend, Domaine de la Janasse, Châteauneuf-du-Pape

Syrah/Viognier, Brune et Blonde de Guigal, E.Guigal

Cabernet Franc, Clos Rougeard, Saumur Champigny

FRANCE RED

550

990

1250

1300

1490

1500

1600

1800

2050

2150

2800

3990

5500

6000

9000

14500

2020

2016

2020

2020

2020

2021

2018

2018

2014

2020

2020

2016

2011

2019

2011

2006

Beaujolais

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Beaune

Morey-Saint-Deni

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Beaune

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

Côte de Nuits

485

515

640

725

1050

1650

1800

2900

2019

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2013

Provence, France

Rhône Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Alsace, France

Gigondas, France

Rhône Valley, France

Côte-Rôtie, France

Loire Valley, France

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.



ITALY RED

ITALY

Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

Nebbiolo, Langhe, Batasiolo

Nero Mascalese, Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna Rosso DOC

Villa Sparina, Barbera del Monferrato DOC

Grenache, Sartiglia, Contini

Sangiovese Blend, La Commenda, Mansalto, Chianti DOCG

Pinot Noir, Cantina Terlan

Pinot Nero, Red Angel, IGT , Jermann

Syrah Blend, Insoglio Del Cinghiale, Ludovico Antinori

Merlot/Sangiovese, Lucente, Tenuta Luce della Vite

Merlot/Syrah/Sangiovese, Gaja, Promis Ca'Marcanda, Bolgheri

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon, Alleanza, Castello di Gabbiano

Nebbiolo/Barbera/Merlot, Sito Moresco, Gaja, Langhe

Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Frescobaldi

Collepiano Sagrantino di Montefalco DOCG, Arnaldo-Caprai

Merlot/Sangiovese, Lucente 1.5L Magnum, Tenuta Luce

Nebbiolo, Dagromis, Gaja, Barolo DOCG

Merlot/Sangiovese, Luce, Tenuta Luce della Vite

Sangiovese, Luce, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Nebbiolo, Barberesco DOCG, Gaja, Langhe

Amarone DOCG, Stella, Aneri

Cab.Sauvignon/Sangiovese/Cab.Franc, Solaia, Antinori

Sangiovese, Ornellaia Bolgheri, Superiore

Sangiovese, Ornellaia Bolgheri, Superiore

Nebbiolo, Barolo 'Sperss' Gaja, DOCG

Nebbiolo, Barbaresco, Gaja, DOCG

Nebbiolo, Barbaresco 'Sori Tildin', Gaja, DOCG

Merlot, Masetto, Tuscany

2020

2021

2020

2020

2020

2022

2020

2021

2019

2021

2017

2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2017

2019

2015

2018

1997

2005

1997

1996

1999

2012

550

575

625

650

675

700

800

825

950

1000

1300

1400

1500

1550

1900

1900

2800

3000

4200

5000

7500

9000

10000

12000

13000

15000

15500

Piedmont, Italy

Sicily, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Cannonau di Sardegna, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Alto Adige, Italy

Venezia Giulia, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Umbria, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Tuscany, Italy



Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

Tempranillo/Grenache/Carignan, Cune, Crianza

Malbec, Catena

Melot, Cuvèe Alexandre, Lapostolle

Tempranillo/Grenache/Carignan/Graciano, Cune

Pinot Noir, Leah, Seresin

Pinot Noir, Robert Mondavi, Private selection

Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Label, Wynns

Pinot Noir, La Crema

Tempranillo/Carignan/Graciano, Cune,

Bordeaux Blend, Trilogy, Warwick Estate

Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarden, Golan Heights Winery

Tempranillo/Grenache/Carignan, Imperial, Cune

GSM Blend, Bin 138, Penfolds

Pinot Noir, Dog Point

Bordeaux Blend, Paul Sauer, Kanonkop Estate

Tempranillo/Cabernet Sauv/Merlot, Tinto Arzuaga

Tempranillo/Carignan/Graciano, Imperial, Cune

Malbec, Argentino, Catena Zapata

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread

Cabernet Sauvignon/Malbec, Nicolas Catena Zapata

Cabernet Sauvignon, John Riddoch, Wynns

Cabernet Sauvignon, The Reserve, Robert Mondavi

Bordeaux Blend, Insignia, Joseph Phelps,

Cabernet Sauvignon, Las Piedras Vineyard, Schrader

 TRAVEL THE  WORLD RED

425

490

560

650

725

750

800

850

900

950

975

1000

1100

1200

1300

1500

1800

1900

2200

2600

2900

3700

7500

9900

2019

2020

2021

2018

2022

2021

2019

2021

2017

2019

2019

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2016

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2018

Rioja, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Marlborough, New Zealand

California, USA

Coonawarra, Australia

Sonoma Coast, USA

Rioja, Spain

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Galilee, Israel

Rioja, Spain

Barossa Valley, Australia

Marlborough, New Zealand

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Ribera del Duero , Spain

Rioja, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

Napa Valley, USA

Mendoza, Argentina

Coonawarra, Australia 

Napa Valley, USA

Napa Valley, USA

Napa Valley, USA


